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2012 22 $300 n/a $300
2013 23 $310 n/a $610
2014 24 $320 n/a $930
2015 25 $330 n/a $1,260
2016 26 $340 n/a $1,600
2017 27 $350 n/a $1,950
2018 28 $360 n/a $2,310
2019 29 $370 n/a $2,680
2020 30 $380 n/a $3,060
2021 31 $390 n/a $3,450
2022 32 $400 n/a $3,850
2023 33 $400 n/a $4,250
2050 60 $400 n/a $15,050
2051 61 $400 n/a $15,450
2052 62 $400 n/a $15,850
2053 63 $400 n/a $16,250
2054 64 $400 n/a $16,650
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2012 55 5 $300 $150 $450
2013 56 5 $310 $150 $910
2014 57 5 $320 $75 $1,305
2015 58 5 $330 0 $1,635
2016 59 5 $340 0 $1,975
2017 60 5 $350 0 $2,325
2018 61 5 $360 0 $2,685
2019 62 5 $370 0 $3,055
2020 63 5 $380 0 $3,435
2021 64 5 $390 0 $3,825
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